3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

I'[sUSD/USDT]

@ Synth sUSD

AliquidEther.com

0.5 ETH REWARD

1,000
$2000
$2000
$2000
$1000
$1000
$1000
1,000

1,000

USDT Reward

USDC

USDC

USDT Reward

CLAIM

REWARDS

Claim

USDT Reward

USDT Reward

POLYGON
Ox8h816a6d081e9f6ec?0505592320515d8040basé

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

711.950000000000045475 sUSD [Synthetix.to]
720.850000000000022737 sUSD [Synthetix.cc]

Claim Reward

liquidether.org

s.org

Voucher

Voucher

2000usdt.com

dropsusdt.xyz

drop-usdt.org

dropsusdt.info

er.app

s.net
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8b816a6d081e9f6ec90505592320515d8040ba56

Token

1,000 USDT Reward

Date & time

2024-01-13
12:53:59

2024-01-06
09:50:51

2023-10-26
10:45:14

2023-10-22
12:59:29

Date & time

2023-12-25
08:42:49

2023-12-25
08:38:04

Balance

m.net

Transaction Id

Ox1f0de2cecfc93ehae4lf

f21cbh5bc67ac0d3ba382b8

4dffbacbbade7dcl690a76

Ox0fda%9755a7332067f31c

66132e57be4b67e68497217

20869534170f391aa90578

0x53569a67f140a69a9408

86h6f524d54basfebl7ch3

214ffd3a7e489b4719c0c4

Oxc306a61b13df747b8cch

e7300525ebc957823585f0

43el16f18dfche4bafc4015

Transaction Id

Oxead566c57a%661c3b58d

ffad6db0ab44dd027067e4

d052e288e023ed678d8534

Oxa86f%2a7259che2905398

cahal7620bff2a9fd34012

3207f5d2fdcO116f4fabfd

Amount

+ 1 Claim Rewanrd

+ 1 liquidether.org

+ 711.95000000000004
95475 sUSD
[Synthetix.to]

+ 720.85000000000002
2737 sUSD
[Synthetix.cc]

Amount

+ 1 Visit
usdtevent.co to
claim nft

+ 1 2000usdc.cc
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f0de2cecfc93ebae41ff21cb5bc67ac0d3ba382b84dff64cbba3e7dc1690a76
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f0de2cecfc93ebae41ff21cb5bc67ac0d3ba382b84dff64cbba3e7dc1690a76
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f0de2cecfc93ebae41ff21cb5bc67ac0d3ba382b84dff64cbba3e7dc1690a76
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0fda9755a7332067f31c66f32e57be467e6849721720869534170f391aa90578
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0fda9755a7332067f31c66f32e57be467e6849721720869534170f391aa90578
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0fda9755a7332067f31c66f32e57be467e6849721720869534170f391aa90578
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53569a67f140a69a940886b6f524d54ba4fe617cb3214ffd3a7e489b4719c0c4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53569a67f140a69a940886b6f524d54ba4fe617cb3214ffd3a7e489b4719c0c4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53569a67f140a69a940886b6f524d54ba4fe617cb3214ffd3a7e489b4719c0c4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc306a61b13df747b8ccbe7300525ebc957823585f043e16f18dfcbe46afc4015
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc306a61b13df747b8ccbe7300525ebc957823585f043e16f18dfcbe46afc4015
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc306a61b13df747b8ccbe7300525ebc957823585f043e16f18dfcbe46afc4015
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xead566c57a9661c3b58dffad6d60ab44dd027067e4d052e288e023ed678d8534
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xead566c57a9661c3b58dffad6d60ab44dd027067e4d052e288e023ed678d8534
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xead566c57a9661c3b58dffad6d60ab44dd027067e4d052e288e023ed678d8534
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa86f9a7259cbe2905398caba17620bff2a9fd340123207f5d2fdc0116f4fa6fd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa86f9a7259cbe2905398caba17620bff2a9fd340123207f5d2fdc0116f4fa6fd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa86f9a7259cbe2905398caba17620bff2a9fd340123207f5d2fdc0116f4fa6fd

10

11

Date & time

2023-12-25
08:37:58

2023-10-26
22:56:10

2023-10-25
09:19:15

2023-10-25
01:33:07

2023-10-25
01:32:55

2023-10-24
23:07:35

2023-10-24
21:44:33

2023-10-24
17:38:05

2023-10-24
09:04:24

Transaction Id

Oxf53153976ceb362ae85a

edch6973100638ccaeddO3

4c3cob89b2631234925098

0xd6047a573eae91179533

707097a250c4023c84600c

89751ecac8982aaa57be72

0x10c598aad4f860b0bc97

61f5022df442f6dfa8asaf

032b995067f0FffObS538edd

0x5969481fc550aec53685

ffe97alc9d2d1fbebc87dl

94f5a9529f71a605e4811d

0x9767d7dce5268d799%9a2

£22420a2ecfb603c3976d5S

a43c27e4ffbc7e46a067a3

Oxd53deecd285071bdl1a8e

4fd4cOcf02b99b57310a7c

6674f1ccébdbd07df10a014

0x6d54d68a931b08e8f306

56a2bh980132edfb20d0272

8eabddd50f60fe45c19fd8

Ox7ba96645c30212¢c27¢c05

Qee53de964e7ea4dbeec982

17c689061f499160b%6e2e

0x2218dabc030063h98080

693354d2907dd1bd97f2cf

8ah9fa75e197c4647f8847

Amount

+1

3000usdt.net

$BNFT

er.app

$MEME Vouchers

Voucher

usdtdrop.info

er.app

VWIN

er.app

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf53153976ce6362ae85aedcb6973100638ccaedd034c3c5b89b2631234925098
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf53153976ce6362ae85aedcb6973100638ccaedd034c3c5b89b2631234925098
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf53153976ce6362ae85aedcb6973100638ccaedd034c3c5b89b2631234925098
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6047a573eae91179533707097a250c4023c84600c89751ecac8982aaa57be72
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6047a573eae91179533707097a250c4023c84600c89751ecac8982aaa57be72
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6047a573eae91179533707097a250c4023c84600c89751ecac8982aaa57be72
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10c598aad4f860b0bc9761f5022df442f6dfa8a44f032b995067f0ff0b538edd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10c598aad4f860b0bc9761f5022df442f6dfa8a44f032b995067f0ff0b538edd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10c598aad4f860b0bc9761f5022df442f6dfa8a44f032b995067f0ff0b538edd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5969481fc550aec53685ffe97a1c9d2d1fbebc87d194f5a9529f71a605e4811d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5969481fc550aec53685ffe97a1c9d2d1fbebc87d194f5a9529f71a605e4811d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5969481fc550aec53685ffe97a1c9d2d1fbebc87d194f5a9529f71a605e4811d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9767d7dce5268d7999a2f22420a2ecfb603c3976d5a43c27e4ffbc7e46a067a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9767d7dce5268d7999a2f22420a2ecfb603c3976d5a43c27e4ffbc7e46a067a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9767d7dce5268d7999a2f22420a2ecfb603c3976d5a43c27e4ffbc7e46a067a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd53deecd285071bd1a8e4fd4c0cf02b99b57310a7c6674f1cc6dbd07df10a014
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd53deecd285071bd1a8e4fd4c0cf02b99b57310a7c6674f1cc6dbd07df10a014
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd53deecd285071bd1a8e4fd4c0cf02b99b57310a7c6674f1cc6dbd07df10a014
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d54d68a931b08e8f30656a2b980132edfb20d02728ea6ddd50f60fe45c19fd8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d54d68a931b08e8f30656a2b980132edfb20d02728ea6ddd50f60fe45c19fd8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d54d68a931b08e8f30656a2b980132edfb20d02728ea6ddd50f60fe45c19fd8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ba96645c30212c27c059ee53de964e7ea4beec98217c689061f499160b96e2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ba96645c30212c27c059ee53de964e7ea4beec98217c689061f499160b96e2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ba96645c30212c27c059ee53de964e7ea4beec98217c689061f499160b96e2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2218da6c030063b98080693354d2907dd1bd97f2cf8ab9fa75e197c4647f8847
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2218da6c030063b98080693354d2907dd1bd97f2cf8ab9fa75e197c4647f8847
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2218da6c030063b98080693354d2907dd1bd97f2cf8ab9fa75e197c4647f8847

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Date & time

2023-10-23
23:49:22

2023-10-23
22:22:16

2023-10-23
08:50:14

2023-10-23
08:50:14

2023-10-23
03:50:41

2023-10-23
03:45:41

2023-10-22
07:17:46

2023-10-21
14:48:05

2023-10-21
14:47:55

Transaction Id

Ox8cf2bcl398aa4Bbcdeaa

c4affabedb605dect38122cl

26fblfeBaefdb6lbOc2eedsb

0x2d24af810807a63084f7

14ca495a8f37e8a532abh92

4c909022f8db308b17b464

Oxe8elbh79343c544e91acc

68f292e5albe49edf40226

54086ec2695582725795ee

Ox7c42de4648c9bf8aed9f

ddb722bded2cdf4c291508

a%e5aash052bb7df0a%a89

Oxbe4dcde?0c4f8ec80abla

64e8faca32698bh56604681

£3638089b9b2914bbe70ec

0x7d82d521731d06fclB3e

1f674c837700afef45a608

ael5c5cc747359b4e18%aa

Oxbb5984a81166b290edc8

a3cl72f1d31630ba8aa%hé

db54cf2902a0723320aaf0

Oxf053c6970c86bccd85fc

c3ddel4bbaSbbélaccl77fdd

2aac4bbcabhb032d1db0c9b

Oxed96f7da4613276011fd

28c3c7dba703e63e89b97d

7e91bf8c8cfleed3491562

Amount

+1

+
=

+
=

2000usdt.com

dropusdt.info

Voucher

m.net

.het

dropsusdt.xyz

s.net

dropsusdt.xyz

s.net
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8cf2bc1398aa40bcdeaac4ffabe3605decf38122c126fb1fe0aefd61b0c2ee4b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8cf2bc1398aa40bcdeaac4ffabe3605decf38122c126fb1fe0aefd61b0c2ee4b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8cf2bc1398aa40bcdeaac4ffabe3605decf38122c126fb1fe0aefd61b0c2ee4b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d24af810807a63084f714ca495a8f37e8a532ab924c909022f8db308b17b464
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d24af810807a63084f714ca495a8f37e8a532ab924c909022f8db308b17b464
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d24af810807a63084f714ca495a8f37e8a532ab924c909022f8db308b17b464
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe8e1b79343c544e91acc68f292e5a1be49edf4022654086ec2695582725795ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe8e1b79343c544e91acc68f292e5a1be49edf4022654086ec2695582725795ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe8e1b79343c544e91acc68f292e5a1be49edf4022654086ec2695582725795ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7c42de4648c9bf8aed9fddb722bded2cdf4c291508a9e5aa5b052bb7df0a9a89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7c42de4648c9bf8aed9fddb722bded2cdf4c291508a9e5aa5b052bb7df0a9a89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7c42de4648c9bf8aed9fddb722bded2cdf4c291508a9e5aa5b052bb7df0a9a89
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe4cde90c4f8ec80a61a64e8faca32698b56604681f3638089b9b2914bbe70ec
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe4cde90c4f8ec80a61a64e8faca32698b56604681f3638089b9b2914bbe70ec
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe4cde90c4f8ec80a61a64e8faca32698b56604681f3638089b9b2914bbe70ec
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d82d521731d06fc103e1f674c837700afef45a608ae15c5cc747359b4e189aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d82d521731d06fc103e1f674c837700afef45a608ae15c5cc747359b4e189aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d82d521731d06fc103e1f674c837700afef45a608ae15c5cc747359b4e189aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbb5984a81166b290edc8a3c172f1d31630ba8aa9b6db54cf2902a0723320aaf0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbb5984a81166b290edc8a3c172f1d31630ba8aa9b6db54cf2902a0723320aaf0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbb5984a81166b290edc8a3c172f1d31630ba8aa9b6db54cf2902a0723320aaf0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf053c6970c86bccd85fcc3de14b6a5b61acc177fdd2aac4bbca6b032d1db0c9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf053c6970c86bccd85fcc3de14b6a5b61acc177fdd2aac4bbca6b032d1db0c9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf053c6970c86bccd85fcc3de14b6a5b61acc177fdd2aac4bbca6b032d1db0c9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed96f7da4613276011fd28c3c7dba703e63e89b97d7e91bf8c8cf1eed3491562
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed96f7da4613276011fd28c3c7dba703e63e89b97d7e91bf8c8cf1eed3491562
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed96f7da4613276011fd28c3c7dba703e63e89b97d7e91bf8c8cf1eed3491562

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Date & time

2023-10-21
14:47:39

2023-10-20
15:46:44

2023-10-20
09:21:39

2023-10-20
08:33:40

2023-10-20
08:33:20

2023-10-20
00:05:27

2023-10-20
00:05:05

2023-10-19
20:44:10

2023-10-19
16:31:18

Transaction Id

0x0134b1503e4737f84ble

2088482c7eel59c87d3abd

719840e4779d812a921b72

Ox7acb604cftbeef773904d6

290f78d0201842f4231cfb

cdd6e9256c2b3910b3fed3

0x923e319d756bac280361

49149ac3a4d987cbbh8fe28

85f7bcl13b7d56548fe997a

0x1e9b949587%e244de2a?2

737a5de843047bbaa5259f

15221834ff6bf3e4fd8055

0x82819221d140ba9c3635

d1fb2e63752223b1e43b55

02ab13539acfd830340323

0Oxd1e7bc55191dd506d306

34e918cf044ce4702af2fa

977aecf9tb25a5d707df54

Ox66a87e70c9bdbcc52550

e19079297a9bdb771a896f

215a89c8c6d26405b3aa28

Oxac0ladeb324aa91d1d91

2013ef6fbh679cc4a76elaad

4204739941d5b56d6es55dd

Ox44ffaf4435bb8790fa03

9dasS6c4af963578163787d5

621632hd27319ef004a495

Amount

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 s.net

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 s.org

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 dropsusdt.info

+ 1 s.org

+ 1 dropsusdt.info

+ 1 Circle Weekly

Giveaways
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0134b1503e4737f84b1e2088482c7ee159c87d3a6d719840e4779d812a921b72
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0134b1503e4737f84b1e2088482c7ee159c87d3a6d719840e4779d812a921b72
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0134b1503e4737f84b1e2088482c7ee159c87d3a6d719840e4779d812a921b72
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ac604cfbeef773904d6290f78d0201842f4231cf6cdd6e9256c2b3910b3fed3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ac604cfbeef773904d6290f78d0201842f4231cf6cdd6e9256c2b3910b3fed3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ac604cfbeef773904d6290f78d0201842f4231cf6cdd6e9256c2b3910b3fed3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x923e319d756bac28036149149ac3a4d987cbb8fe2885f7bc13b7d56548fe997a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x923e319d756bac28036149149ac3a4d987cbb8fe2885f7bc13b7d56548fe997a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x923e319d756bac28036149149ac3a4d987cbb8fe2885f7bc13b7d56548fe997a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e9b9495879e244de2a2737a5de843047bbaa5259f15221834ff6bf3e4fd8055
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e9b9495879e244de2a2737a5de843047bbaa5259f15221834ff6bf3e4fd8055
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e9b9495879e244de2a2737a5de843047bbaa5259f15221834ff6bf3e4fd8055
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82819221d140ba9c3635d1fb2e63752223b1e43b5502ab13539acfd830340323
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82819221d140ba9c3635d1fb2e63752223b1e43b5502ab13539acfd830340323
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82819221d140ba9c3635d1fb2e63752223b1e43b5502ab13539acfd830340323
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd1e7bc55191dd506d30634e918cf044ce4702af2fa977aecf9fb25a5d707df54
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd1e7bc55191dd506d30634e918cf044ce4702af2fa977aecf9fb25a5d707df54
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd1e7bc55191dd506d30634e918cf044ce4702af2fa977aecf9fb25a5d707df54
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x66a87e70c9bdbcc52550e19079297a9bdb771a896f215a89c8c6d26405b3aa28
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x66a87e70c9bdbcc52550e19079297a9bdb771a896f215a89c8c6d26405b3aa28
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x66a87e70c9bdbcc52550e19079297a9bdb771a896f215a89c8c6d26405b3aa28
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac01adeb324aa91d1d912013ef6fb679cc476e1aa64204739941d5b56d6e55dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac01adeb324aa91d1d912013ef6fb679cc476e1aa64204739941d5b56d6e55dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac01adeb324aa91d1d912013ef6fb679cc476e1aa64204739941d5b56d6e55dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x44ffaf4435bb8790fa039da56c4f963578163787d562f632bd27319ef004a495
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x44ffaf4435bb8790fa039da56c4f963578163787d562f632bd27319ef004a495
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x44ffaf4435bb8790fa039da56c4f963578163787d562f632bd27319ef004a495

30

31

Date & time

2023-10-19
16:18:50

2023-10-19
16:18:16

Transaction Id

Ox87ac8f9a8233c97a53¢c0

9483cee71t200d5a7602e5

62b4a1050d0375309fac78

Ox2e6ctflde205eb9bcbb4a

432c5d6c4995f98bccdbdb

laabcec?e9c7b00al79bbé

Amount

+ 1 drop-usdt.onrg

+ 1 Voucher

6/6


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87ac8f9a8233c97a53c09483cee71f200d5a7602e562b4a1050d0375309fac78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87ac8f9a8233c97a53c09483cee71f200d5a7602e562b4a1050d0375309fac78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87ac8f9a8233c97a53c09483cee71f200d5a7602e562b4a1050d0375309fac78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2e6cf1de205eb9bcbb4a432c5d6c4995f98bccdbdb1aa6cec9e9c7b00a179bb6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2e6cf1de205eb9bcbb4a432c5d6c4995f98bccdbdb1aa6cec9e9c7b00a179bb6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2e6cf1de205eb9bcbb4a432c5d6c4995f98bccdbdb1aa6cec9e9c7b00a179bb6

